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Abdul-Rahman M Fahzy fahzy@ad.nmsu.edu
Abraham Katharine University of Maryland kabraham@umd.edu
Allard Dori U.S. Bureau of Labor Statistics allard.dorinda@bls.gov
Anderson Ron University of Minnesota rea@umn.edu
Andrews Margaret Economic Research Service, USDA mandrews@ers.usda.gov
Ben-Shalom Yonatan Johns Hopkins University yoni@jhu.edu
Bianchi Suzanne University of Maryland bianchi@socy.umd.edu
Carr Deborah Rutgers University carrds@sociology.rutgers.edu
Cha Seung-Eun University of Maryland secha@umd.edu
Connelly Rachel Bowdoin University connelly@bowdoin.edu
Corey Michael University of Chicago mcorey@uchicago.edu
Costo Stephanie U.S. Bureau of Labor Statistics
Denbaly Mark Economic Research Service/USDA Mdenbaly@ers.usda.gov
Denny Kathleen University of Maryland kdenny@socy.umd.edu
Diette Timothy Washington and Lee University shelms@uab.edu
Evans Jeff NICHD evansvj@mail.nih.gov
Fan Yingling University of Minnesota yingling@umn.edu
Fisher Kimberly University of Oxford, UK kimberly.fisher@sociology.ox.ac.uk
Flood Sarah University of Minnesota floo0017@umn.edu
Folbre Nancy University of Massachusetts, Amherst folbre@econs.umass.edu
Frazis Harley U.S. Bureau of Labor Statistics Frazis.Harley@bls.gov
Freedman Vicki School of Public Health, UMDNJ vfreedman@umdnj.edu
Garner Thesia U.S. Bureau of Labor Statistics
Gekas Cassandra University of Vermont cgekas@uvm.edu
Genadek Katie University of Minnesota kgenadek@umn.edu
Golden Lonnie Penn State University Abington  lmg5@psu.edu
Guang Chen gdc0@cdc.gov
Guthrie Joanne Economic Research Service, USDA jguthrie@ers.usda.gov
Hamel Reid UC-Berkeley reidh@demog.berkeley.edu
Hamermesh Daniel University of Texas hamermes@eco.utexas.edu
Hamrick Karen Economic Research Service, USDA khamrick@ers.usda.gov
Handwerker Elizabeth U.S. Bureau of Labor Statistics
Helms Sara Stamford University shelms@uab.edu
Herz Diane Mathematica Policy Research
Hill Rachelle University of Minnesota hill0896@umn.edu
Hofferth Sandra University of Maryland hofferth@umd.edu
Hopkins David Economic Research Service/USDA Dhopkins@ers.usda.gov
Hotz Joe Duke University hotz@econ.duke.edu
Imhoff Andrea
Janes Marianne U.S. Bureau of Labor Statistics
Kalenkoski Charlene Marie Ohio University kalenkos@ohio.edu
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Kimbrough Grey University of North Carolina Greensboro jgkimbro@uncg.edu
King Rosalind NICHD rozking@mail.nih.gov
Kirlin John Economic Research Service/USDA Jkirlin@ers.usda.gov
Kolodinsky Jane University of Vermont jkolodin@uvm.edu
Kurtulus Fidan Ana University of Massachussetts fidan@econs.umass.edu
Levine Phillip Wellesley College and NBER plevine@wellesley.edu
Liu Feng Cornell University fl49@cornell.edu
Louis Vincent University of Minnesota vlouis@umn.edu
Mancino Lisa Economic Research Service/USDA Lmancino@ers.usda.gov
McClelland Ketkeo Economic Research Service/USDA Ksdolan@ers.usda.gov
McCurdy Thomas U.S. Environmental Protection Agency mccurdy.thomas@epamail.epa.gov
McIntosh William Alex Texas A&M University  wamcintosh@ag.tamu.edu
Meyer Bruce University of Chicago bdmeyer@uchicago.edu
Milkie Melissa University of Maryland MMILKIE@socy.umd.edu
Newman Constance Economic Research Service/USDA Cnewman@ers.usda.gov
Olander Carol Food and Nutrition Service, USDA carol.olander@fns.usda.gov
Pabilonia Sabrina U.S. Bureau of Labor Statistics Pabilonia.sabrina@bls.gov
Parashar Sangeeta University of Maryland sparashar@socy.umd.edu
Pinkston Josh Bureau of Labor Statistics Pinkston.Josh@bls.gov
Podor Melinda University of Hawaii at Manoa podor@hawaii.edu
Price Joseph Brigham Young University joseph_price@byu.edu
Raley Sara  McDaniel College sraley@mcdaniel.edu
Ramey Valerie University of California, San Diego vramey@ucsd.edu
Ribar David University of North Carolina Greensboro dcribar@uncg.edu
Robinson John University of Maryland jrobins1@umd.edu
Ruhm Chris University of North Carolina Greensboro c_ruhm@uncg.edu
Russell Louise Rutgers University lrussell@ifh.rutgers.edu
Ryan Rebecca University of Chicago rmryan@uchicago.edu
Sayer Liana Ohio State University sayer.12@sociology.osu.edu
Sen Bisakha University of Alabama at Birmingham bsen@ms.soph.uab.edu
Spittel Mike NICHD spittelm@mail.nih.gov
Stafford Frank University of Michigan fstaffor@umich.edu
Stewart Jay Bureau of Labor Statistics stewart.jay@bls.gov
Suh Jooyeon jooyeouns@gmail.com
Sullivan James University of Notre Dame sullivan.197@nd.edu
Sun Hugette U.S. Bureau of Labor Statistics
Tashiro Sanae Rowan University tashiro@rowan.edu
Thorn Betsy University of Maryland betsy@socy.umd.edu
Trist Sarah Economic Research Service/USDA
Ugaz Jorge University of Chicago jorgeugaz@uchicago.edu
Unnevehr Laurian Economic Research Service/USDA Lunnevehr@ers.usda.gov
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Variyam Jay Economic Research Service/USDA Jvariyam@ers.usda.gov
Waehrer Geetha Pacific Institute for Research & Evaluation waehrer@pire.org
Wang Doris Colorado State University wang007@lamar.colostate.edu
Wendt Minh Economic Research Service/USDA Mwendt@ers.usda.gov
Wojan Timothy Economic Research Service/USDA twojan@ers.usda.gov
Wolfe Christina Penn State University cmw290@psu.edu
Woodward Jonathon University of North Carolina Greensboro jvwoodwa@uncg.edu
Zagheni Emilio University of California, Berkeley emilioz@demog.berkeley.edu
Zick Cathleen University of Utah cathy.zick@fcs.utah.edu

MPRC Administrative Staff
Fennie William University of Maryland wfennie@umd.edu
Hillinger Barbara University of Maryland barbara@umd.edu
Pittman Tiffany University of Maryland tpittman@umd.edu


